Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessor:Notes If 1, zﬁ Half 2, zﬁ Half 1, zﬁ Half 2 zﬁ Half 1, zﬁ Half 2, zﬁ Half 1, zﬁ Half 2 zﬁ Half 1, zﬁ
i) MMl lsInImimlasInDaMiMla s N s IMimls s NGy MM
0 11 culverts project schedule 923 days Wed 05/04/22 Fri11/14/25 All 11 culverts MUST complete design | | 1
by 2025
1 Bring consultant onboard 49 days Wed 05/04/22 Mon 07/11/22 (|
2 Advertisement - Call of Qualification 3 wks Wed 05/04/22 Tue 05/24/22 l
3 schedule for interview and selection 2.5 wks Wed 05/25/22 Fri 06/10/22 2 i
4 signed contract with Consultant 2.5 wks Fri 06/10/22 Tue 06/28/22 3 -
5 signed contract with RCO 0 wks Tue 07/05/22 Tue 07/05/22 {707/05
6 Notice to Proceed (to consultant) 1wk Tue 07/05/22 Mon 07/11/22 4,5 N
7 Group 1 - Culverts (2023) 200 days Tue 07/12/22 Mon 04/17/23 I
8 S. Skagit Hwy - Gilligan Creek (GN 18) 200 days  Tue 07/12/22 Mon 04/17/23 6 (48.48553, -122.13554) f—
9 30% Conceptual Plans 2 mons Tue 07/12/22 Mon 09/05/22 6 vl
10 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Tue 09/06/22 Mon 09/19/22 9 i
11 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 09/20/22 Mon 12/12/22 10 l
12 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 12/13/22 Mon 01/02/23 11 l
13 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 01/03/23 Mon 03/27/23 12 Apply for Surf Board Grant in march using 3
90% plans; also apply for Garden of Edens
14 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 03/28/23 Mon 04/17/23 13
Task Project Summary I I Manual Task I I Start-only C Deadline 4
Project: 11 culverts project sche| Split Inactive Task Duration-only Finish-only | Progress
Date: Wed 05/04/22 Milestone L 2 Inactive Milestone Manual Summary Rollup s External Tasks Manual Progress
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Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)
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i) M| M SNJMI yimimlssInt s MMl s NG MM
15 Apply for Grant 0 mons Mon 04/17/23 Mon 04/17/23 14 04/1
16 S. Skagit Hwy - Sorenson Creek (GN 16) 200 days  Tue 07/12/22 Mon 04/17/23 6 (48.48858, -122.10462) —
17 30% Plans 2 mons Tue 07/12/22 Mon 09/05/22 l
18 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Tue 09/06/22 Mon 09/19/22 17 i
19 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 09/20/22 Mon 12/12/22 18 l
20 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 12/13/22 Mon 01/02/23 19 l
21 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 01/03/23 Mon 03/27/23 20 Apply for Surf Board Grant in march using -
90% plans; also apply for Garden of Edens
22 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 03/28/23 Mon 04/17/23 21 ‘l
23 Apply for Grant 0 mons Mon 04/17/23 Mon 04/17/23 22 Apply for Surf Board Grant e 04/17
24 Group 2 - Culverts (2024) 279 days Tue 04/18/23 Fri 05/10/24 I 1
25 Friday Creek Rd - Butler Creek (FR 13) 220 days Tue 04/18/23 Mon 02/19/24 (48.59561, -122.32834)  —
26 30% Plans 3 mons Tue 04/18/23 Mon 07/10/23 23 - i
27 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Tue 07/11/23 Mon 07/24/23 26 l
28 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 07/25/23 Mon 10/16/23 27 i
29 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 10/17/23 Mon 11/06/23 28 ‘
30 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Tue 11/07/23 Mon 01/29/24 29
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Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessor{Notes If 1, 20 Half 2, 20 Half 1, 20 Half 2, 20 Half 1, 20 Half 2, 24 Half 1, 20 Half 2, 20 Half 1, 2
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31 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Tue 01/30/24 Mon 02/19/24 30 r
32 Apply for Grant 0 mons Mon 02/19/24 Mon 02/19/24 31 FBRB Oi°2/19
33 Old Hwy 99 - Butler Creek (FR 14) 220 days Mon 05/15/23 Fri 03/15/24 (48.59445, -122.3241)  —
34 30% Plans 3 mons Mon 05/15/23 Fri 08/04/23 -
35 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 08/07/23 Fri 08/18/23 34 i
36 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 08/21/23 Fri11/10/23 35 l -
37 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 11/13/23 Fri 12/01/23 36 l
38 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 12/04/23 Fri 02/23/24 37 i -
39 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 02/26/24 Fri 03/15/24 38 i
40 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 03/15/24 Fri 03/15/24 39 Oi°3/1 5
| S. Skagit Hwy - Stevens Creek (GN 19) 220 days Mon 06/12/23 Fri04/12/24 (48.48426, -122.13885) —
42 30% Plans 3 mons Mon 06/12/23 Fri 09/01/23 -
43 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 09/04/23 Fri 09/15/23 42 i
44 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 09/18/23 Fri 12/08/23 43 i -
45 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 12/11/23 Fri 12/29/23 44 i
46 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 01/01/24 Fri 03/22/24 45 i -
47 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 03/25/24 Fri 04/12/24 46 l
48 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 04/12/24 Fri 04/12/24 47 Ol°4/12
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Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)
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49 Bulson Road - Bulson Creek (CR142) 220 days Mon 07/10/23 Fri 05/10/24 (48.34488, -122.31261) e
50 30% Plans 3 mons Mon 07/10/23 Fri 09/29/23 l
51 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 10/02/23 Fri 10/13/23 50 l
52 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 10/16/23 Fri 01/05/24 51 l
53 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 01/08/24 Fri01/26/24 52 l
54 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 01/29/24 Fri 04/19/24 53 i
55 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 04/22/24 Fri 05/10/24 54 H
56 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 05/10/24 Fri 05/10/24 55 & 05/10
57 Group 3 - Culverts (2025) 475 days Mon 01/22/24 Fri 11/14/25 I 1
58 Concrete Sauk Valley Rd - Rudd Creek 200 days Mon 05/20/24 Fri 02/21/25 (48.45483, -121.61004)  —
(04.0675 0.54)
59 30% Plans 2 mons Mon 05/20/24 Fri 07/12/24 55 - i
60 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 07/15/24 Fri 07/26/24 59 l
61 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 07/29/24 Fri 10/18/24 60 i
62 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 10/21/24 Fri 11/08/24 61 i
63 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 11/11/24 Fri01/31/25 62 i
64 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 02/03/25 Fri 02/21/25 63 l
65 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 02/21/25 Fri 02/21/25 64 FBRB o 02/21
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Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessor{Notes I 1, 20 Half 2, 20 Half 1, 2q Half 2, 20 Half 1, 20 Half 2, 20 Half 1, 2q Half 2, 24 Half 1, 2
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66 Sauk City Road - unnamed Ck (CD 5) 200 days Mon 07/29/24 Fri 05/02/25 (48.50122, -121.65572)  —
67 30% Plans 2 mons Mon 07/29/24 Fri 09/20/24 60 -
68 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 09/23/24 Fri 10/04/24 67 L
69 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 10/07/24 Fri 12/27/24 68 -
70 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 12/30/24 Fri01/17/25 69 l
71 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 01/20/25 Fri 04/11/25 70 l -
72 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 04/14/25 Fri 05/02/25 71 l
73 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 05/02/25 Fri 05/02/25 72 FBRB Oi°5/02
74 Sauk Store Rd - unnamed Ck (CD 6) 160 days Mon 01/22/24 Fri 08/30/24 (48.50488, -121.6592)  — h
75 30% Plans 2 mons Mon 10/07/24 Fri 11/29/24 68 3
76 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 12/02/24 Fri 12/13/24 75 l
77 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 12/16/24 Fri 03/07/25 76 }
78 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 03/10/25 Fri 03/28/25 77 i
79 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 03/31/25 Fri 06/20/25 78 i -
80 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 06/23/25 Fri 07/11/25 79 l
81 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri07/11/25 Fri 07/11/25 80 FBRB Ol°7/1 1
82 Tyee Road - unnamed Ck (999114) 160 days Mon 01/22/24 Fri 08/30/24 (48.31918, -122.2803) — —
83 30% Plans 2 mons Mon 12/16/24 Fri 02/07/25 76 -
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Skagit County - propose schedules with RCO (11 culverts design completed by 2025)
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84 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 02/10/25 Fri 02/21/25 83 1
85 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 02/24/25 Fri 05/16/25 84 l
86 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 05/19/25 Fri 06/06/25 85 l
87 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 06/09/25 Fri 08/29/25 86 i
88 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 09/01/25 Fri 09/19/25 87 i
89 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 09/19/25 Fri 09/19/25 88 FBRB o 09/19
90 Starbird Rd - unnamed Creek (CR80) 160 days Mon 01/22/24 Fri 08/30/24 (48.30813, -122.27557) ——
91 30% Plans 2 mons Mon 02/10/25 Fri 04/04/25 83 vl
92 30% Review; provide comments 2 wks Mon 04/07/25 Fri 04/18/25 91 i
93 60% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 04/21/25 Fri 07/11/25 92 l
94 60% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 07/14/25 Fri 08/01/25 93 l
95 90% Plans & Specs 3 mons Mon 08/04/25 Fri 10/24/25 94 l
96 90% Review; provide comments 3 wks Mon 10/27/25 Fri 11/14/25 95 l
97 Apply for Grant 0 mons Fri 11/14/25 Fri 11/14/25 96 FBRB o 11/14
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